
 

12-Week CCMA Midtown February 2026 Program Schedule 

Midtown Campus Monday and Wednesday 
 
This is a hybrid program, therefore, the first 7 weeks of the program will be LIVE Online lecture via Zoom. 
The last 5 weeks of the program will be the hands-on clinical skill labs. 

Week 1 Monday, February 16, 2026 & Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Week 2 Monday, February 23, 2026 & Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
Week 3 Monday, March 2, 2026 & Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Week 4 Monday, March 9, 2026 & Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
Week 5 NO CLASSES -SPRING BREAK 

March 15-March 21, 2026 
 

Week 6 Monday, March 23, 2026 & Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Week 7 Monday, March 30, 2026 & Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Week 8 Monday, April 6, 2026 & Wednesday, April 8 

On Campus- 
Clinical Lab- Week 

9 

Monday April 13, 2026, CPR Day-Report to Campus (5:00 pm-9:00) 
  & Wednesday, April 15, 2026  

 

On Campus- 
Clinical Lab -Week 

10 

Monday, April 20, 2026 & Wednesday, April 22, 2026 

On Campus- 
Clinical Lab -Week 

11 

Tuesday, April 27, 2026 & Tuesday, April 29, 2026 

On Campus- 
Clinical Lab- Week 

12 

Monday, May 4, 2026 & Wednesday, May 6, 2026 

On Campus- 
Clinical Lab- Week 

13 

Monday, May 11, 2026 & Wednesday, May 13, 2026 

Optional 
Externship 

May 14th   through June 14th  

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (7 weeks)      
February 16th through April 8th, 2026         
Monday/Wednesday 6:00pm-9:00pm  
Clinical Lab: Monday & Wednesday  
Mondays: 6:00pm-9:00pm 
Wednesdays: 6:00pm-9:00pm 
Clinical Skills Lab (5 weeks)  

CPR on Campus Monday, April 13th        
Lab Dates: April 13th -May 13th                
Clinical Skills Lab Location 
St. Petersburg College Midtown Jamerson 
Campus 1300 22nd St S, St. Petersburg, FL   
 33712 
Room# 339



 

 
 


